Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 27 Count: 3

3x L3-37 [SHD]
2x Guardian of the Whills [SOR]
2x C-3PO [SOR]

2x Restored ARC-170 [SOR]

3x Crafty Smuggler [SOR]

2x  Millennium Falcon [SOR]

2x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
2x EzraBridger [SOR]

2x Razor Crest [SHD]

3x Chewbacca [SOR]

1x FennRau [SHD]

1x The Mandalorian [SHD]

2x Luke Skywalker [SOR]

3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
3x
2X

3x Change of Heart [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 20

Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]
Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
Electrostaff [SOR]
Mandalorian Armor [SHD]

Devotion [SOR]

The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]
Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]
The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD

Count: 0

Generated by swudb.com

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




